IEEE 50G-EPON Task Force (802.3ca)
Meeting Agenda
15-17 January 2019
Long Beach, CA

DAY 1: Tuesday, 15 January 2019 (times listed are subject to change)

ltem |Presenter Title Duration | Start time Stop time

1 C. Knittle Opening, General Information 0:30 1:00 PM 1:30 PM
2 G. Kramer 802.3ca style conventions (kramer_3ca_4a 0119) 0:30 1:30 PM 2:00 PM
3 M. Hajduczenia 802.3ca Clause 45 & Layering (hajduczenia 3ca 1 0119) 0:30 2:00 PM 2:30 PM
4 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 0:30 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
5 Break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
6 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 2:30 3:30 PM 6:00 PM
7 Recess 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

DAY 2: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 (times listed are subject to change)

ltem |Presenter Title Duration | Start time Stop time

8 C. Knittle Opening comments 0:05 9:00 AM 9:05 AM
9 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:25 9:05 AM 10:30 AM
10 Break 0:30 10:30 AM 11:00 AM
11 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:00 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
12 Lunch 1:30 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
13 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:30 1:30 PM 3:00 PM
14 Break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
15 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 2:00 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
16 Recess 5:30 PM

DAY 3: Thursday, 17 January 2019 (times listed are subject to change)

ltem |Presenter Title Duration | Start time Stop time
17 C. Knittle Opening comments 0:05 9:00 AM 9:05 AM
18 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:25 9:05 AM 10:30 AM
19 Break 0:30 10:30 AM 11:00 AM
20 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:00 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
21 Lunch 1:30 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
22 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:30 1:30 PM 3:00 PM
23 Break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
24 C. Knittle Timeline discussion 1:00 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
25 C. Knittle Closing motions 1:00 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
26 Adjourn 5:30 PM




